Yngre damjunior
Placering Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Anja Larsson Overkalix SFK 6818



Yngre herrjunior
Placering Namn Klubb Vikt



Placering

Aldre damjunior

Namn Klubb
Elin Seger SFK Luled
Diana Wennberg Overkalix SFK

Totalt

Vikt

2270
1558

3828



Placering

A WIN =

Aldre herrjunior
Namn

Isak Larsson
Axel Larsson
Oskar Bergman
Daniel Bergman

Klubb

Overkalix SFK
Overkalix SFK
Alvsby SFK
Ranea SFK

Vikt

13226
7960
5000
3026

Totalt 29212



Placering

O O NOOUVLEA, WN R

Damsenior
Namn

Marina Sundgqvist
Lena Engstedt
Marjatta Ohtonen
Susanne Haggroth
Lillemor Larsson
Nilmini Nordberg
Annika Seger
Susanne Andersson
Lena Johansson

Klubb

Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Bodens SFF

SFK Lulea
Minkarna
Minkarna

Vikt

11570
10316
8926
7770
6390
3070
2640
2398
564

Totalt 53644



Placering

O O NOOUVLEA, WN R
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Herrsenior
Namn

Kari Ohtonen
Andreas Wennberg
Daniel Jonsson
Jerry Nilsson
Hakan Olsson
Sergei Noujdinov
Markus Wennberg
Jari Puljujarvi
Jan-Olof Anttila
Tomas Andersson
Mikael Larsson
UIf Keinstrom
Tommi Collin
Thomas Israelsson
Olov Berlin

Kent Enbuske
Kurt Hellman
Tony Lundh

Jonas Seger
Fredrik Johansson
Andreas Antilla
Mattias Holmgren
Mikael Danielsson
Staffan Eriksson
Orjan Andersson
Christer Holmgren
Joakim Nordberg
Folke Andersson
Jan Keinstrom
Thomas Johansson
Juha Akerblom

Klubb

Tornedalens SFK
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna

Ranea SFK

Kalix SFK

Kalix SFK
Overkalix SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Ranea SFK
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Minkarna

Kalix SFK

SFK Luled

Kalix SFK
Minkarna

SFK Luled
Minkarna

SFK Luled

SFK Luled
Minkarna
Minkarna

Kalix SFK

SFK Luled
Bodens SFF
Minkarna
Nilivaara SFK
Kalix SFK

Alvsby SFK

Vikt

18744
13974
13848
13560
13028
11476
11408
11346
11218
10906
8902
8854
8792
8340
8088
7902
7764
7426
7352
7186
6196
5926
5854
5638
5584
4790
4522
4458
4268
2446
1642

Totalt 261438



Placering

NOoOO U A, WNR

Damveteran
Namn

Elisabeth Sannemalm
Elisabeth Danielsson
Ingrid Israelsson
Kerstin Jonsson
Marianne Lindblom
Ellen Johansson
Monika Karlsson

Klubb

Ranea SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Bodens SFF
Kalix SFK

Vikt

15066
6322
3606
3104
2398
1702

409

Totalt 32607



Placering

O O NOOULEA, WN R
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Herrveteran
Namn

Bengt Anttila

Kaj Kottelin

Gote Nilsson
John-Erik Sundgvist
Tommy Svanberg
Erling Sannemalm
Rune Anttila
Sven_Ake Lo6v
Robert Akerstrom
Pekka Ruonala

Stig Granstréom

Lars L66v

Alf Israelsson
Kenneth Sannemalm
Karl-Erik Alapera
Stig Stenberg

Hans Berg

Per Danielsson
Go6ran Vuopio
Dennis Carlsson
Rolf Israelsson
Greger Lindblom
Bengt-Ake Sundberg
Karl-Johan Sundqvist
Reijo Ahola

Hannu Ruonala

Lars Berg

Ove Mattson

Leif Taavola

Veli Metsavainio

Klubb

SFK Lulea
Alvsby SFK

Kalix SFK

Ranea SFK

Kalix SFK

Ranea SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Ranea SFK

SFK Lulea

SFK Lulea

Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Minkarna

Ranea SFK

SFK Luled

Kalix SFK
Bodens SFF
Minkarna

SFK Luled
Minkarna
Minkarna
Minkarna
Bodens SFF
Kalix SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Alvsby SFK
Bodens SFF
Bodens SFF
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK

Vikt

11686
11281
10704
10258
9458
9220
8988
8916
8760
8716
7024
6034
5266
5018
4690
4430
4264
3928
3208
2956
2822
2230
2102
1770
1744
1504
1346
1236
1178
DSQ

Totalt 160737



Placering

A W N =

Aldre damveteran
Namn

Allis Fors

Eivor Holmqvist
Lili Keinstréom
Birgitta Drugge

Klubb

SFK Luled
SFK Luled
Nilivaara SFK
SFK Luled

Vikt

3706
1164
872
336

Totalt 6078



Palcering

NOoOO U A, WNR

Aldre herrveteran
Namn

Ivar Sjoberg

Arne Johansson
Lars Sjoberg
Hilding Drugge
Herbert Haggstrom
Ivar Keinstrom
Tommy Bystrom

Klubb

Ranea SFK
Kalix SFK
Ranea SFK
SFK Luled
Kalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Alvsby SFK

Vikt

6546
5578
4968
2786
2694
1728
1090

Totalt 25390



